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1 深江町 376-00 408 431 1.0 1.0 1.2 1.2 261 405 147 26

2 生月町 382-00 403 231 1.0 1.9 0.7 1.9 274 206 129 25

3 飯盛町 342-00 420 412 1.0 2.9 1.2 3.1 258 384 162 28

4 吾妻町 364-00 863 890 2.1 5.0 2.5 5.6 669 853 194 37

5 江迎町 388-00 310 332 0.7 5.8 0.9 6.6 250 320 60 12

6 崎戸町 313-00 18 3 0.0 5.8 0.0 6.6 18 3

7 森山町 341-00 414 682 1.0 6.8 1.9 8.5 320 665 94 17

8 小佐々町 390-00 130 62 0.3 7.1 0.2 8.7 83 53 47 9

9 瑞穂町 363-00 658 523 1.6 8.7 1.5 10.2 539 501 119 22

10 国見町 362-00 1,093 971 2.6 11.3 2.8 13.0 859 927 234 44

11 諌早市 204-00 2,238 1,843 5.4 16.7 5.3 18.2 1,469 1,697 769 146

12 南串山町 368-00 418 736 1.0 17.7 2.1 20.3 370 728 48 8

13 西海町 311-00 867 766 2.1 19.7 2.2 22.5 590 714 277 52

14 口之津町 370-00 190 135 0.5 20.2 0.4 22.9 113 121 77 14

15 吉井町 392-00 265 283 0.6 20.8 0.8 23.7 236 277 29 6

16 小値賀町 383-00 340 350 0.8 21.6 1.0 24.7 234 329 106 21

17 西有家町 373-00 629 360 1.5 23.1 1.0 25.8 357 309 272 51

18 南有馬町 371-00 541 563 1.3 24.4 1.6 27.4 433 544 108 19

19 川棚町 322-00 426 305 1.0 25.5 0.9 28.2 300 282 126 23

20 布津町 375-00 356 342 0.9 26.3 1.0 29.2 244 323 112 19

21 小長井町 344-00 593 361 1.4 27.7 1.0 30.2 380 320 213 41

22 新上五島町 411-00 501 97 1.2 28.9 0.3 30.5 94 41 407 56

23 五島市 211-00 1,939 3,153 4.6 33.6 9.0 39.5 1,413 3,060 526 93

24 佐々町 391-00 365 363 0.9 34.4 1.0 40.6 295 350 70 13

25 宇久町 384-00 297 342 0.7 35.1 1.0 41.5 245 334 52 8

26 東彼杵町 321-00 882 906 2.1 37.3 2.6 44.1 640 859 242 47

27 対馬市 209-00 1,398 630 3.3 40.6 1.8 45.9 774 526 624 104

28 鹿町町 389-00 203 138 0.5 41.1 0.4 46.3 149 127 54 11

29 大島村 381-00 166 286 0.4 41.5 0.8 47.1 135 280 31 6

30 大瀬戸町 314-00 386 192 0.9 42.4 0.5 47.7 206 159 180 33

31 佐世保市 202-00 2,489 1,851 6.0 48.4 5.3 53.0 1,657 1,699 832 152

32 有明町 361-00 936 791 2.2 50.6 2.3 55.2 691 745 245 46

33 田平町 385-00 571 525 1.4 52.0 1.5 56.7 406 494 165 31

34 高来町 343-00 893 494 2.1 54.1 1.4 58.2 575 433 318 61

35 鷹島町 387-00 184 223 0.4 54.6 0.6 58.8 135 214 49 9

36 福島町 386-00 288 230 0.7 55.3 0.7 59.5 213 214 75 16

37 北有馬町 372-00 662 488 1.6 56.8 1.4 60.9 416 444 246 44

38 長崎市 201-00 3,021 1,076 7.2 64.1 3.1 63.9 1,351 813 1,670 263

39 愛野町 365-00 281 430 0.7 64.7 1.2 65.2 231 421 50 9

40 西彼町 310-00 718 546 1.7 66.5 1.6 66.7 524 513 194 33

41 島原市 203-00 767 682 1.8 68.3 1.9 68.7 537 644 230 38

42 大村市 205-00 1,705 1,261 4.1 72.4 3.6 72.3 1,161 1,159 544 102

43 世知原町 393-00 285 332 0.7 73.1 0.9 73.2 245 324 40 8

44 多良見町 306-00 591 679 1.4 74.5 1.9 75.2 436 652 155 27

45 加津佐町 369-00 465 596 1.1 75.6 1.7 76.9 366 579 99 17

46 長与町 307-00 521 592 1.2 76.8 1.7 78.6 426 575 95 17

47 琴海町 309-00 592 387 1.4 78.3 1.1 79.7 394 351 198 36

48 波佐見町 323-00 804 639 1.9 80.2 1.8 81.5 602 600 202 39

49 小浜町 367-00 533 403 1.3 81.5 1.2 82.6 369 372 164 31

50 大島町 312-00 35 6 0.1 81.5 0.0 82.7 35 6

51 平戸市 207-00 1,882 1,213 4.5 86.0 3.5 86.1 1,287 1,098 595 115

52 時津町 308-00 371 213 0.9 86.9 0.6 86.7 212 186 159 27

53 有家町 374-00 677 592 1.6 88.6 1.7 88.4 459 553 218 39

54 壱岐市 210-00 3,014 2,498 7.2 95.8 7.1 95.6 2,247 2,352 767 146

55 千々石町 366-00 531 344 1.3 97.0 1.0 96.5 288 298 243 46

56 松浦市 208-00 1,237 1,208 3.0 100.0 3.5 100.0 952 1,153 285 55

41,770 34,987 100.0 100.0


